Position

Prin-Jr High Sch
Prin-Asst-Temp
Counselor
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Ed.Specialist
Tchr-Sdc

Asst Prin-Jr High
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Ed.Specialist
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Custodian ll-Head-12
Comp Serv Tech-12
Sch Secretary I11-11
Custodian B-Pm-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs

Jones Jr Hs

Total Wages

$124,714

$95,827
$91,389
$88,418
$88,025
$87,502
$87,482
$87,349
$87,127
$87,125
$86,462
$85,174
$83,613
$78,679
$75,657
$75,431
$74,984
$74,239
$72,902
$71,857
$69,206
$65,534
$64,194
$61,249
$55,760
$50,725
$49,168
$46,903
$43,207
$42,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,294
$15,493
$16,463
$14,868
$16,141
$14,818
$16,091
$14,779
$16,056

$7,438
$16,015
$15,890
$13,085
$15,320
$15,088
$15,108
$15,014
$14,773
$15,392
$13,455
$14,546
$12,921
$13,482
$12,569
$12,076

$4,331
$13,381
$13,968
$13,590
$12,167



Custodian B-Pm-12
Clk Typist I1-11

Fd Srv Ck/Mgr 11-180
Library Tech-10
Campus Sec Aide-180
Inst Asst-Spzd HIth-180
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Fd Srv Ast 11-180

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180
Sch/Com Liaison-180
Fd Srv Ast 1-180

Fd Srv Ast 1-180
Nntme Sprvsr Wkr-180
Library Tech-Sub
Library Tech-10

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Custodian A-Am-12
Avid Tutor
Tchr-Regular
Babysitter-Sub

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs
Jones Jr Hs

Jones Jr Hs

$42,127
$40,174
$35,293
$32,557
$31,411
$24,277
$24,226
$18,298
$17,048
$11,276
$10,456
$9,202
$8,038
$6,510
$4,102
$1,757
$676
$314
$313
$274
$250
$191

$13,520
$12,313
$12,690
$9,942
$12,226
$9,265
$9,268
$7,454
$1,971
$1,305
$1,223
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,079
$0

$0
$386
$0

$0

$0



