Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prin-Jr High Sch		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$124,714	\$19,294
Prin-Asst-Temp		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$95,827	\$15,493
Counselor		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$91,389	\$16,463
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$88,418	\$14,868
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$88,025	\$16,141
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$87,502	\$14,818
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$87,482	\$16,091
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$87,349	\$14,779
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$87,127	\$16,056
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$87,125	\$7,438
Tchr-Ed.Specialist		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$86,462	\$16,015
Tchr-Sdc		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$85,174	\$15,890
Asst Prin-Jr High		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$83,613	\$13,085
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$78,679	\$15,320
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$75,657	\$15,088
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$75,431	\$15,108
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$74,984	\$15,014
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$74,239	\$14,773
Tchr-Ed.Specialist		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$72,902	\$15,392
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$71,857	\$13,455
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$69,206	\$14,546
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$65,534	\$12,921
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$64,194	\$13,482
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$61,249	\$12,569
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$55,760	\$12,076
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$50,725	\$4,331
Custodian II-Head-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$49,168	\$13,381
Comp Serv Tech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$46,903	\$13,968
Sch Secretary III-11		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$43,207	\$13,590
Custodian B-Pm-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$42,156	\$12,167

Custodian B-Pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$42,127	\$13,520
Clk Typist II-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$40,174	\$12,313
Fd Srv Ck/Mgr II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$35,293	\$12,690
Library Tech-10	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$32,557	\$9,942
Campus Sec Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$31,411	\$12,226
Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$24,277	\$9,265
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$24,226	\$9,268
Fd Srv Ast II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$18,298	\$7,454
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$17,048	\$1,971
Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$11,276	\$1,305
Sch/Com Liaison-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$10,456	\$1,223
Fd Srv Ast I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$9,202	\$0
Fd Srv Ast I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$8,038	\$0
Nntme Sprvsr Wkr-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$6,510	\$0
Library Tech-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$4,102	\$0
Library Tech-10	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$1,757	\$1,079
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$676	\$0
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$314	\$0
Custodian A-Am-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$313	\$386
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$274	\$0
Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$250	\$0
Babysitter-Sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Jones Jr Hs	\$191	\$0